..

_~SEP-3e-298S B3 S8 : P.B2
- AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ™" } EOHTRAGTIO CO0% 1™ "%

", 2 AMENDWENTMODTICATION ND. 3. EFFESTIVEDATE 4, REQUIZITIONPURCMASE REQ. G 15.PROETT IS, (K amdomba;
~003 1/3/2008 :
8 185UED BY : 300 {7 ADMUTERED NY  (f Shrr T B ) coor ]3100
V.S. Nutlear Regulatory Cormission U.5. Nuclear Regulatory Commiswion
+ Div. of Contructes - kttrr' Carolyn Coopex Div. of Contracts -~ Atin: Tarolyn Coopeg
Twe Khite Flint Norgth = MS T-7-1-~2 Twe 3nite Flint North - MS T-?-I-Z.-' .
Washington, DC 20353 } Waghington, pc 20555
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTDR  (No.. sTeet. cautmy, Baw s TP Corde) (0 {84 AMENTURNT OF ELICITATION KO.
TECHNIARTS ENGINEERING
8639-8 16th St., PMB .236 R DATED (AFEFTEMY)

Silver Spring, MD 20910
. . 10A HGMYMOPMTMDRR‘ HO.
NRC=10-03-173 4

100. DATED (BEX ITEM 13)

\ l'wlmm X 07"03 "2003

11. THIS {TEM ONLY APPLIES TD AMENDMENTS OF BOLICITATIONG .

(£ v strove numbared sclicitation ts semended g5 set lorth In Item 14. Tho how and dats spacifed for recatpt of O - “[Juassnsen [ o ret enandes.

Offers must acknowledge recist of this smendment prior tn the drour gnd date spacted in Ihe solickation or 8 srmended, by one of the follewing methods:

{1) By compileting ftemx 8 snd 15, and relumning coples of the smandment; (b) By scknowledping receit of thin amandiment on sach copsy of the
6ffer submitied; of (¢) By separats lstter or Mhegram which includes § Tefsranca o the aolictsen and amendment numbers. FAILURE DFYOUR AC-

* KNOWULEDGMENT 7O BE RECEWVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE NOUR AKD DATE SPECIRED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. {f by vinue of thik amandment your desire to chentpe st offer aliuedy submittad, suth'thangs may ba mada
by telegram or luiter, provided wech talagrem or lener makms ek o the solictwtion und the mrdndrmont, and ks rocelved prior to theuopening-Test—
and taty spacifed. . - -

' ummmmnmm@nmmu (R,

54015-582306 DI354" 3190 31X0200 Obligate: 32,000.00

13 THISTTEM APPLIES ONLY TO'MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIEE THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

1%} A THES CHANOE ORDER I5 ESSURD-PURBUANT 7O, fipectty mirasny) MMMNWIIMEWPENMWWB@NQNMIM

B. TME ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDERS MODIMED TO REF LECT T HE ACNWSTRRTT THANCER mnm.hmm mnn)

"y SET FORTH IN ITEM 44, AURSUANT TOTHE AUTHORITY OF FAR £€1.1030)

€ TS SUPPLEMENTAL MBREEWMENT 16 EXTERED WTO PURSUANT 10 ALITHOMTY (8 ° .

0. OTRER (boaoiy bos Gf MOSNGon M By

I »

E.IMPORTANT: Contrecior Dkuu,E]nmw”mmmm»mm_;ﬁgﬁw»mmwa.

14. DESCHIPTION OF AMENDMENTAIOD'FICATION  (Oryralzad by UCF s0etan hansingt, IOuarg So5cid prioerirs ot subfect heshar wha t jes shne. }
Modification follows on stlached page.

Encapl A8 SrOVdad evitin, 01 11T V) cloniarny ¢f he BSCUNG Fofaraenred In B DA or 10A, R PToRPOTS Cranpod (em e Lehargnd wi in A force wa ffsc,

TOA. MAME AND TITLE OF B/ONER {Typw or oy} 16a. MARAE AND TITLE OF CONTRALTNG DRFIZER (Typmot prvs)
Carolyn'hA. Coapor -~

Judith H. Deitz, Dir of Admin. co%r.u:r%oun? )

“'fmw:ﬁ; ﬁ_‘@,}%: S P30T 6 /_@W /7

v © Y A/ SR (7 A/ A= -

TEMPLATE - ADMOD! S1SP REVIEW COMPLETE ANMO02



P.83

SeH-SU-2dES  BYi0Y

NRC-10-03-173
Modification No. 3
Page 2.0f2

The purpose-of this modification is to 1) Exercise Option Period One and Two of the contract

> for On-call Technical Assistance for NRC Headquariers Public Address System Onsite Support
Servicas-with Techniarts Engmeenng, 2) Increase the contract ceiling by $13,220.00 from

- $63,960.00 ta §77,180.00 end increase the-amount obtigated in the contract by $2,000.00,
from $63,860.00 to $65,980.00. Accordingly, the contract is hareby modified:

1. Statement of Work, liem No. C.13, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987)
ALTERNATE 2 (MAR 1987), is de\eted and substituted with the following-thereof:

*This contract shali commence tn July 3, 2003 end will expire on Ju.ly 2, '2006. The
term of fhis contract may be extended at the option of the Govemnment for an additional
-.two opfion years,

2. B-1 PRICE SCHEDULE

(a) The total estimated amount of this delivery order (ceiling) Yor the products/services
ordered, delivered, and accepted under the contract is $77,180.00. The Coniraciing
Officar may unilaterally increase this amount as necassary for orders ta be placed with
the contractor during the contract pariod provided such orders are within any maximum
ordenng limitation prescibed under this delivery order.

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this delivary order I5 $65,880.00.
The Cantracting Officar may issua ordars for work up to the amount presently

, obligated. This obligated amount may ba unllaterally increased from time to time by the
Contracting Officer by written modification to this delivery order. The sbfigated amount
shall, at no time, exceed the cantract ceiling as specified in paragraph & above. When
and1f the amouni(s) paid and paysble to the Contracior hereunder shall equal the
obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue parformance of the
work unless and unti] the Contracting Officar shall incroase the amount obligated with
respectio this delivery. Any work urrdertaken by the Contractor in xcess of the
obligated amount specilied above is done so at the Conlractor's sole risk.

The following is a surmmary of obligations fram the date of award through the date of this

action:
- FY 2003 OBLIGATIONS: ~  ‘$63,880.00 - -
‘ FY 2005 OBLIGATIONS: $ 2,000.00
TOTALNRC OBLIGATIONS:  $65,960.00

This modification obligates fiscal yaar 2005 funds in the amount of $2,000.00. The terms ad
conditions of the suhject contract remain unchanged.

TOTAL P.B3



